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 41 40BETHLEHEM  431 I011357  1 0 0 0 11897 UNITED STATES  1

 17 17BOONE  431 I011358  0 0 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  3

 15 15MOORESVILLE  431 I011376  0 0 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  6

 26 23NORTH WILKESBORO  431 I011379  3 0 0 0 31897 UNITED STATES  5

 7 7SOUTH IREDELL  431 I011384  0 0 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  8

 20 19SPARTA  431 I011385  1 0 0 0 11897 UNITED STATES  3

 8 8TAYLORSVILLE  431 I011389  0 0 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  2

 13 5WEST IREDELL  431 I011392  8 0 2 0 61897 UNITED STATES  0

 12 13WEST JEFFERSON  431 I011393 -1-1 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  1

 7 7CHARLOTTE CENTRAL  431 I011399  0 0 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  7

 15 16CHARLOTTE SOUTHERN  431 I011403 -1-2 0 0 11897 UNITED STATES  0

 21 21DAVIDSON  431 I011410  0 0 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  18

 0 11DERITA  631 I011411 -11-11 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  3

 6 6HICKORY GROVE  431 I011419  0 0 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  14

 22 22DOBSON  431 I011445  0 0 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  0

 0 6ELKIN  631 I011447 -6-6 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  0

 41 40KERNERSVILLE  431 I011463  1 0 0 0 11897 UNITED STATES  5

 13 12KING  431 I011464  1 0 0 0 11897 UNITED STATES  0

 18 18MOCKSVILLE  431 I011470  0 0 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  7

 10 10MOUNT AIRY  431 I011471  0 0 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  10

 11 11PINNACLE  431 I011475  0 0 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  7

 16 16WALNUT COVE  431 I011487  0 0 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  7

 25 24WINSTON SALEM TWIN CITY HOST  431 I011488  1 0 0 0 11897 UNITED STATES  5

 20 20WINSTON SALEM KONNOAK HILLS  431 I011489  0 0 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  8

 15 15NORTH DAVIDSON  431 I011496  0 0 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  13

 25 24CLEVELAND  431 I011501  1 0 0 0 11897 UNITED STATES  3

 27 27CONCORD  431 I011502  0-2 0 0 21897 UNITED STATES  0

 15 15DAVIS TOWNSEND  431 I011504  0 0 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  7

 29 31DENTON  431 I011505 -2-2 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  1

 16 16FAIR GROVE  431 I011507  0 0 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  1

 25 21HARRISBURG  431 I011509  4-3 0 4 31897 UNITED STATES  0

 1 1HASTY  431 I011510  0 0 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  19

 20 21LEXINGTON DOWNTOWN  431 I011517 -1-1 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  2

 13 13LINWOOD  431 I011518  0 0 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  11

 45 50MT PLEASANT  431 I011528 -5-8 0 0 31897 UNITED STATES  0

 10 10ODELL  431 I011536  0 0 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  20

 25 26PILOT  431 I011537 -1-1 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  5

 21 19ROCKWELL  431 I011540  2 0 0 0 21897 UNITED STATES  2

 33 32SALISBURY  431 I011541  1 0 0 0 11897 UNITED STATES  3
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 66 63THOMASVILLE  431 I011544  3-2 0 0 51897 UNITED STATES  0

 9 9WEST LEXINGTON  431 I011550  0 0 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  1

 16 16MINT HILL  431 I033316  0 0 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  7

 17 18LAKE NORMAN L C  431 I039145 -1-1 0 0 01897 UNITED STATES  0

 13 14CRESTON RIVERVIEW  431 I061396 -1-2 0 0 11897 UNITED STATES  1

 15 14NORTH CHARLOTTE  431 I078750  1-2 0 0 31897 UNITED STATES  3

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  4  2  44  840 842  36 -2 45
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 31 I

DateClub Name Status

CancelledDERITA 09-2025011411

CancelledELKIN 12-2025011447
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